

Title Suit No. 206 of 2023
WBNP18-000285-2023

ISSUES

24/11/2025

1. Is the suit maintainable in its present form and prayer as well as in law?
2. Does the plaintiff has any cause of action to file this suit?
3. Does the plaintiff has any right, title and interest in the suit property ?
4. Is the plaintiff entitled to get decree or decrees as prayed for ?
5. To what other relief/ reliefs the plaintiff is entitled ?

D/C by me.

Civil Judge (Jr. Divin)
Bidhannagar
J.O. Code WB 01155

Title Suit No. 206 of 2023

Order dt. 24/11/2025

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Plaintiff file hazira.

Defendant file an adjournment application on the ground stated therein.

Now the record be taken up for framing of issues as fixed.

Perused the pleadings of the parties.

Issues are framed in separate sheet and be kept in the case record.

Fix 09/03/2026 for P.H.

Accordingly, the adjournment prayer of the defendant is hereby rejected.

D/C by me,

Civil Judge (Jr. Divin)

Bidhannagar

J.O. Code WB 01155